
FEES 
 

GENERAL FEES 
Upon receiving an offer to study at Politeknik Brunei, students who accept the admission offer must 

pay the general fees. 

        
   

 
 

TUITION FEES 
Tuition fees are fully waived for students under the Local Brunei Government Scholarship.  

 

        
   

 
 

 

        
   

 
 

 

 

Programme 

Duration 

Local Brunei 

Government 

Scholarship Students 

Local Fee Paying / 

Permanent Resident / 

In Service Training 

Students 

Non-laboratory Programmes 

Programme 

Duration 

Local Fee Paying / Permanent 

Resident / In Service Training 

Students 

Laboratory Programmes 

Programme 

Duration 

Local Fee Paying / Permanent 

Resident / In Service Training 

Students 

For further inquiries on fees, please contact the Finance Division: 

+673 223 4466   +673 717 4466   finance@pb.edu.bn 

 

 

 

International Students 

BND 600.00 2.5 years 

3 years 

BND 250.00 

BND 275.00 BND 625.00 

International Students 

BND 12,500.00 2.5 years 

3 years 

BND 9,000.00 

BND 10,800.00 BND 15,000.00 

International Students 

BND 15,000.00 2.5 years 

3 years 

BND 10,250.00 

BND 12,300.00 BND 18,000.00 

DISCLAIMER: ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLISHING/PRINTING BUT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME 
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